ISA Game Roster - Farjestad BK - MoDo Hockey  2024-12-30 19:00

paizinserscing

Arena
Léfbergs Arena

Goalkeepers
33 LAGACE, Max

50 CLARA, Damian

ce 13 KELLMAN, Joel

rw 14 BJORKLUND, Henrik
w 16 LIUNGKRANTZ, A.

ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus
ro 26 NYSTROM, Joel

Lw 28 ALBA, Emil

rw 29 STEEN, Oskar

ro 32 NYGREN, Magnus (a)
ek 33 LAGACE, Max

rw 34 LINDQVIST, M. (a)

ce 36 JOHANSSON, Wille

o 44 ANDERSSON, Jonathan
ek 50 CLARA, Damian

ro 52 TORNBERG, August
ce 59 JOHANSSON, Linus ()
ww 71 LODIN, Viktor

10 72 SOLBERG, Stian

1o 73 OLLAS MATTSSON, A.
1o 75 GROLEAU, Jérémy

rw 92 FORSELL, Lucas

ce 96 TOMASEK, David

Lw 98 STUDENIC, Marian

Head Coach
Tomas Mitell

GP
-93 26
-05 28
GP
-94 27
-90 28
-02 27
-00 28
-02 28
-97 15
-98 28
-90 28
-93 26
-04 27
-05 2
-93 18
-05 28
-2 25
-2 15
-99 27
-05 23
-96 27
-99 19
-03 22
-96 26
-9 27

18

Referees

Assistant Coach
Johan Hedberg

W
10

20

10

15

28
14

10

35
23

GAA SVS%

2,42 89,61
3,14 86,69

+/-
+9
-2
+5
+4

TOI
16:26

11:11
06:40
14:46
17:39
07:35
18:07
18:42

14:54
03:09
13:11

16:02
16:56
16:32
13:55
20:34
18:05
11:56
17:52
16:24

SHIL.

Mikael Sjéqvist, Alexander Osterberg

Linesmen
Daniel Persson, Rasmus Strémberg

Goalkeepers
30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle

ro 2 RUNDBLAD, David (c)
ro 6 LADUE, Paul

ro 7 NASEN, Pontus

tw 10 RANTA, Sampo

ce 11 TRUE, Alexander

rw 12 PETTERSSON, Oscar
rw 13 BENSON, Tyler

ro 15 BERGLUND, Victor
w 17 WOODS, Riley

o 19 PETTERSSON, Lucas
1o 23 WINBERG, Tobias

ce 24 CARLSSON, Mans

1o 27 NORLINDER, Mattias
rw 29 AAGAARD, Mikkel (a)
ek 30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

ek 31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle
ce 32 NIEDERBACH, Theodor
w 36 OHLSSON, S. (a)

ww 38 SODERGRAN, Johan
o 40 BERNHARDT, David
ce 86 JASEK, Lukas

rw 92 OLOFSSON, Jesper

Head Coach
Mattias Karlin

GP
-99 27
-99 26

GP
-90 24
-92 27
-96 23
-00 26
-97 28
-99 28
-98 9
-99 4
-98 28
-06 22
-98 27
-97 28
-00 27
-95 28
-99 27
-99 26
-02 28
-97 26
-99 27
-97 28
-97 28
-92 26

Assistant Coach
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Jonas Holmstrém

12

14

13

14
16

15

GAA
3,21
2,95

+/-
+2
-9
-8

9
4
4
6
7
5
5
-8
-8
-6

-2

11

-12
+3

SVS%
89,35

90,21

TOI
14:39

21:06
16:08
17:01
18:30
12:27
14:17
13:15
15:47
06:59
20:09
10:14
22:31
17:34

13:52
11:57
13:36
18:56
19:59
14:29
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